City of Willowick

2024 BUDGET HEARINGS
Saturday February 3, 2024 at 8:00am
City Council Chambers

ADA NOTICE

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, individuals needing special accommodations
(including auxiliary communicative aids and services) during this meeting should notify the City of
Willowick at 440-585-3700 at least three working days before the meeting.

8:00am
8:05-9:30am
9:30-9:45am
9:45-10:30am
10:30-11:15am
11:15-11:55am
11:55am-12:00pm
12:00-12:45pm
12:45pm

AGENDA

Call Meeting to Order

2024 Mayor’s Budget Proposal & Finance Director’s Presentation
Break

Building Department

Service Department

Police Department

Break

Lunch/Recreation Department & Senior Center

Adjournment



